

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

50

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.5530 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	22.04.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Agriculture placed on record written instructions of the Executive Engineer, Agricultural Marketing, Vijayawada, dated 16.03.2026 and sought time. Post on 29.04.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	